IP CCTV Cabling Solution WE

IPS216P - 16-Port Unmanaged PoE Switch with SFP uplink

Features

. 16x RJ45 PoE Device Port, 100 Base-T
*  1x 1000Mbps SFP/UTP Combo Uplink
*  1x1000Mbps UTP Uplink

Ss—— ¢+ 7.2Gbps switching, 2.75M Buffer

(SFP Fiber Optic Module Not Included)

Connection Diagram

POE, 100 Base-T

CAT5e 100m

Fiber Optic, 1.25G, SM 1310nm, 20km

*  PoE Protocol : IEEE802.3af/at

*  PoE Power : 15.4W /port, 100m

*  Surge Protection : 6KV, 30000h MTBF

*  Web-base POE Management

*  CCTV Mode : POE ports only communicate
with Uplink port.

s -

Connect up to 24nos
POE IP cameras

<(to Media Converter or Switch with Fiber Optic) \

CAT6, 10/100/1000 Base-T 150m
(to DVR Network Port or Switch)

Uplink Gigabit

PoE Output LED Reset Ports

= '— !

T

L]
PoE Output PoE Web Uplink
PerceErBage Miiagembht PoE Output Ports Gigabit SFP
L Port Combo Port
AC100~240V

|

Grounding Terminal

Specification

. 100~240VAC Input, 370W Max.

*  Network Standard : IEEE802.3, 802.3u,
802.3ab

*  POE Protocol : IEEE802.3af/at

e POE Power : 15.4W/Port, 370W Total

*  Lightning Protection : 6KV

*  Operating Environment : -10°~55°C /
0~95% Humidity

*  Aluminum Casing with Black Epoxy
Powder Coating

*  Size:442(W) x207(D) x44.5(H) mm

*  Weight:3.1kg

* Specification maybe changed without prior notice



